
Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Ethan Blake Beaconsfield JFC Berwick JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Jemima Sheedy Beaconsfield JFC Berwick JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 15/05/2022 BOUN Tyler Shannon Beaconsfield JFC Berwick JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 15/05/2022 BOUN Kayne Harris Beaconsfield JFC Berwick JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD William Sorati Frankston Rovers Junior Football Club Bonbeach YCW Junior Football Club Bruce Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Oliver Stevens Frankston Rovers Junior Football Club Bonbeach YCW Junior Football Club Bruce Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Connor Macpherson Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Langwarrin Community Football Club Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Campbell Sheedy Beaconsfield JFC Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Jemima Sheedy Beaconsfield JFC Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 BOUN Kayne Harris Beaconsfield JFC Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 BOUN Hamish Mitchell Beaconsfield JFC Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Darren Murray Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Narre Warren North Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Kade Saxon Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Narre Warren North Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 GOAL Bryan Sharp Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Narre Warren North Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 GOAL Jai Ahmed Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Narre Warren North Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Johnny Karalis Cranbourne JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors J & P Cam Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Graeme Barrett Cranbourne JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors J & P Cam Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Charlie  Fisher Mornington Junior Football Club Pakenham JFC Mornington Narambi Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Paul  Ritchie Mornington Junior Football Club Pakenham JFC Mornington Narambi Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Murray Smith Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Edi-Asp Regents Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Alistair Beaton Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Edi-Asp Regents Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Jim Walker Berwick JFC Cranbourne JFC Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Daniel Sinnema Berwick JFC Cranbourne JFC Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 BOUN Jake Williams Berwick JFC Cranbourne JFC Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 BOUN Ripley Bean Berwick JFC Cranbourne JFC Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Blake  Vienna Officer JFC Narre South Lions JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Dion Rosario Officer JFC Narre South Lions JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 BOUN Lachlan Bramley Officer JFC Narre South Lions JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U15 Division 3 15/05/2022 BOUN Aston  Mills Smith Officer JFC Narre South Lions JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Brock Jakins Karingal Bulls JFC Beaconsfield JFC Karingal Football Club

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Lewis Cruise Karingal Bulls JFC Beaconsfield JFC Karingal Football Club

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Grant Budge Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Chelsea Junior Football Club Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Daniel Budge Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Chelsea Junior Football Club Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Maurie Anglim Pakenham JFC Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Toomuc Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Brynn Turner Officer JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Officer Recreation Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Bailey Casbolt Officer JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Officer Recreation Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Kieren Lazarus Narre South Lions JFC Mornington Junior Football Club Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Rod Davis Narre South Lions JFC Mornington Junior Football Club Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Sam German Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Casey Fields

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Brodie Crawford Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Casey Fields

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Alistair Beaton Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Edi-Asp Regents Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Will Harridge Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick JFC Lloyd Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U16 Girls Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Hayden Finkelde Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick JFC Lloyd Park



Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Daniel Sinnema Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Jim Walker Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 BOUN Jake Williams Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 BOUN Ripley Bean Berwick JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Berwick Edwin Flack Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Ethan Blake Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Mitchell McKenzie Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 BOUN Tyler Shannon Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 BOUN Nathan  Pryde Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Murray Smith Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Narre South Lions JFC Edi-Asp Regents Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Thomas Milligan Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Overport Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Glenn Davey Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Overport Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 FIELD William Sorati Frankston Rovers Junior Football Club Officer JFC Bruce Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 FIELD Oliver Stevens Frankston Rovers Junior Football Club Officer JFC Bruce Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 FIELD Xavier Willis Frankston YCW Junior Football Club Bonbeach YCW Junior Football Club John Coburn Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 FIELD Lachlan Gourley Frankston YCW Junior Football Club Bonbeach YCW Junior Football Club John Coburn Oval

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 FIELD Raymond  Fulton Pakenham JFC Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Toomuc Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 FIELD Jesse Morton Pakenham JFC Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Toomuc Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 GOAL Kaitlyn Malcolm-May Pakenham JFC Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Toomuc Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 GOAL Brayden Malcolm-May Pakenham JFC Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Toomuc Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 FIELD Marshall Hunter Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 FIELD Jackson Hartgen Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 BOUN Mitchell Hooper Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier B 15/05/2022 GOAL Hamish Mason Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 FIELD Jackson Hartgen Mornington Junior Football Club Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 FIELD Marshall Hunter Mornington Junior Football Club Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 BOUN Mitchell Hooper Mornington Junior Football Club Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 GOAL Hamish Mason Mornington Junior Football Club Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Emil Madsen Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 FIELD Glenn Davey Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Overport Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 FIELD Thomas Milligan Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Overport Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 FIELD Ian Seagrim Fountain Gate JFC Berwick JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 FIELD Andrew  Neal Fountain Gate JFC Berwick JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 BOUN Mitchell Neal Fountain Gate JFC Berwick JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 BOUN Jaime O'Dea Fountain Gate JFC Berwick JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 GOAL Ryan  King Fountain Gate JFC Berwick JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 GOAL Rhys Limbom Fountain Gate JFC Berwick JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 FIELD Kyle Smith Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Karingal Bulls JFC Edi-Asp Glenn Street Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier C 15/05/2022 FIELD Joseph Lilburne Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Karingal Bulls JFC Edi-Asp Glenn Street Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 15/05/2022 FIELD Kieren Lazarus Narre South Lions JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 15/05/2022 FIELD Rod Davis Narre South Lions JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Strathaird Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 15/05/2022 FIELD Daniel Shorthouse Chelsea Junior Football Club Berwick JFC Chelsea Recreation Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 15/05/2022 FIELD Alex  Malligan Chelsea Junior Football Club Berwick JFC Chelsea Recreation Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 15/05/2022 FIELD Wyatt Wickstein Langwarrin Community Football Club Cranbourne JFC Lloyd Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 15/05/2022 FIELD Max Cavanagh Langwarrin Community Football Club Cranbourne JFC Lloyd Park

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 15/05/2022 FIELD Michael Fallon Pines Junior Football Club Beaconsfield JFC Eric Bell Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U17 Premier D 15/05/2022 FIELD Cooper Rampal Pines Junior Football Club Beaconsfield JFC Eric Bell Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U18 Girls Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Sam German Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Casey Fields

AFLSE - Chisholm U18 Girls Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Michael Fallon Pines Junior Football Club Bonbeach YCW Junior Football Club Eric Bell Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U18 Girls Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Cooper Rampal Pines Junior Football Club Bonbeach YCW Junior Football Club Eric Bell Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U18 Girls Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Lachlan Vienna Officer JFC Seaford Junior Football Club Officer Recreation Reserve

AFLSE - Chisholm U18 Girls Premier A 15/05/2022 FIELD Darcy Hamilton Officer JFC Seaford Junior Football Club Officer Recreation Reserve



Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

FDJFL - U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Sam German Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Casey Fields

FDJFL - U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Nick  Harvey Frankston YCW Junior Football Club Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club John Coburn Oval

FDJFL - U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Charlie  Fisher Mornington Junior Football Club Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Mornington Narambi Reserve

FDJFL - U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Jake Bremner Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Seaford Junior Football Club Overport Park

FDJFL - U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Trevor  Allen Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Emil Madsen Reserve

FDJFL - U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Remy Morris Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Emil Madsen Reserve

FDJFL - U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Callum Taylor Langwarrin Community Football Club Karingal Bulls JFC Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Jai Bakhshi Langwarrin Community Football Club Karingal Bulls JFC Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U11C 15/05/2022 FIELD Brodie Smith Langwarrin Community Football Club Mordialloc Junior Football Club Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U12 Girls A 15/05/2022 FIELD Heath Symonds Frankston YCW Junior Football Club Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club John Coburn Oval

FDJFL - U12 Girls B 15/05/2022 FIELD Tommas Clarke Chelsea Junior Football Club Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Chelsea Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U12 Girls B 15/05/2022 FIELD Darcy Anderson Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Langwarrin Community Football Club Pearcedale Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U12A 15/05/2022 FIELD Heath Symonds Frankston YCW Junior Football Club Langwarrin Community Football Club John Coburn Oval

FDJFL - U12C 15/05/2022 FIELD Lucas Costanzo Bonbeach YCW Junior Football Club Chelsea Junior Football Club Bonbeach Reserve Oval 1

FDJFL - U13 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Ryan Francis Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Langwarrin Community Football Club Roy Dore Reserve

FDJFL - U13 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Charlie  Fisher Mornington Junior Football Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Mornington Narambi Reserve

FDJFL - U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Poppy Gardner Carrum Downs Junior Football Club Inc Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Paul Bieleny Carrum Downs Junior Football Club Inc Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Charlee Jakins Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Overport Park

FDJFL - U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Alisha Allen Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Overport Park

FDJFL - U13 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Kobe Harrison Chelsea Junior Football Club Mornington Junior Football Club Chelsea Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U13 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Michael Fallon Chelsea Junior Football Club Mornington Junior Football Club Chelsea Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U13 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Harry Blight Langwarrin Community Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U13 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Alexander Garnier Langwarrin Community Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Paul Bieleny Carrum Downs Junior Football Club Inc Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Grant Budge Carrum Downs Junior Football Club Inc Devon Meadows Junior Football Club Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Wyatt Wickstein Langwarrin Community Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U14 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Max Cavanagh Langwarrin Community Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U14 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Alex  Malligan Chelsea Junior Football Club Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Chelsea Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Daniel Shorthouse Chelsea Junior Football Club Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Chelsea Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Harry Blight Langwarrin Community Football Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U14 Division 3 15/05/2022 FIELD Alexander Garnier Langwarrin Community Football Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Callum Lovell Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Emil Madsen Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Shailey  Reeves Chelsea Junior Football Club Frankston YCW Junior Football Club Chelsea Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Riley McBride Chelsea Junior Football Club Frankston YCW Junior Football Club Chelsea Recreation Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Tom Murphy Langwarrin Community Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Dylan Wells Langwarrin Community Football Club Mount Eliza Junior Football Club Lloyd Park

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Gus Kennedy Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Roy Dore Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Jake O'Brien Carrum Patterson Lakes JFC Pearcedale Baxter Junior Football Club Roy Dore Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Shawn Baker Mornington Junior Football Club Bonbeach YCW Junior Football Club Mornington Narambi Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Tommy Klein Mornington Junior Football Club Bonbeach YCW Junior Football Club Mornington Narambi Reserve

FDJFL - U14 Girls Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Kyle Smith Edithvale Aspendale Junior Football Club Frankston Dolphins Junior Football Club Edi-Asp Glenn Street Reserve



Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Cameron Hicklin Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Cranbourne JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Joshua Hicklin Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Cranbourne JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Brynn Turner Officer JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Blake  Vienna Officer JFC Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Robert Girardo Berwick JFC Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Josh  Gibbs Berwick JFC Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Mitchell McKenzie Beaconsfield JFC Berwick JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Phil Sullivan Beaconsfield JFC Berwick JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Joshua Hicklin Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Cameron Hicklin Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Piper Cooper Pakenham JFC Narre South Lions JFC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Maurie Anglim Pakenham JFC Narre South Lions JFC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Chelsea Barkwith Officer JFC Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - Garrleigh Trophies U13 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Paul Winterton Officer JFC Lyndhurst Football and Netball Club Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Tyler Rawlings Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Narre South Lions JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Austin Fardell Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Narre South Lions JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Piper Cooper Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Ronald Harris Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Nayt Douglas Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Robert Girardo Berwick JFC Officer JFC Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11A 15/05/2022 FIELD Josh  Gibbs Berwick JFC Officer JFC Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Sam Price Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Tahlia Langelaan Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Elijah Walker Fountain Gate JFC Berwick JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Toby Sinnema Fountain Gate JFC Berwick JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Chelsea Barkwith Officer JFC Narre Warren JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U11B 15/05/2022 FIELD Paul Winterton Officer JFC Narre Warren JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12 Girls A 15/05/2022 FIELD Johnny Karalis Cranbourne JFC Beaconsfield JFC J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12 Girls A 15/05/2022 FIELD Toby Atkins Cranbourne JFC Beaconsfield JFC J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12 Girls A 15/05/2022 FIELD Jack Minnis Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12 Girls A 15/05/2022 FIELD Ethan  Hermon Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 15/05/2022 FIELD Corey Baumann Beaconsfield JFC Beaconsfield Blue U12 Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Berwick Springs FNC U12 Blue Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 15/05/2022 FIELD Christopher  McDonald Beaconsfield JFC Beaconsfield Blue U12 Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Berwick Springs FNC U12 Blue Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 15/05/2022 FIELD Johnny Karalis Cranbourne JFC Cranbourne Eagles JFC U12 Boys Blue Berwick JFC Berwick Navy - U12 J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 15/05/2022 FIELD Graeme Barrett Cranbourne JFC Cranbourne Eagles JFC U12 Boys Blue Berwick JFC Berwick Navy - U12 J & P Cam Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 15/05/2022 FIELD Ronald Harris Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Berwick Springs FNC U12 Mixed Green Officer JFC Officer Kangaroos U12 Blue Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 15/05/2022 FIELD Nayt Douglas Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Berwick Springs FNC U12 Mixed Green Officer JFC Officer Kangaroos U12 Blue Berwick Springs Park

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 15/05/2022 FIELD Josh  Gibbs Berwick JFC Berwick White - U12 Beaconsfield JFC Beaconsfield Gold U12 Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12A 15/05/2022 FIELD Robert Girardo Berwick JFC Berwick White - U12 Beaconsfield JFC Beaconsfield Gold U12 Berwick Arch Brown Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 15/05/2022 FIELD Bayley Burton Clyde Junior Football Club Officer JFC Hunt Club Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 15/05/2022 FIELD Brody Thomas Clyde Junior Football Club Officer JFC Hunt Club Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 15/05/2022 FIELD Jake Glascott Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Narre Warren JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 15/05/2022 FIELD Blake Armour Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Narre Warren JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 15/05/2022 FIELD Jake Glascott Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Tooradin-Dalmore FC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U12B 15/05/2022 FIELD Peter Salloum Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Tooradin-Dalmore FC Narre Warren North Reserve



Grade Date Umpire Name Home Away Ground

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Kade Saxon Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Darren Murray Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 BOUN Lachlan  Crewes Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 BOUN James Cross Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 GOAL Bryan Sharp Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 GOAL Jai Ahmed Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Beaconsfield JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Raymond  Fulton Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Jesse Morton Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 BOUN Blake Mulholland Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 BOUN Finn Raven Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 GOAL Kaitlyn Malcolm-May Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 GOAL Brayden Malcolm-May Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Toomuc Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Lachlan Vienna Officer JFC Berwick JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Bailey Casbolt Officer JFC Berwick JFC Officer Recreation Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Corey Baumann Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Campbell Sheedy Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 BOUN Nathan  Pryde Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 1 15/05/2022 BOUN Cooper  Findlay Beaconsfield JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Ian Seagrim Fountain Gate JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Max Pawsey Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Harrison Dunn Fountain Gate JFC Berwick Springs FNC - Juniors Max Pawsey Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Jeremy Pernar Tooradin-Dalmore FC Hampton Park JFC Rutter Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Terry Edwards Tooradin-Dalmore FC Hampton Park JFC Rutter Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Phil Sullivan Beaconsfield JFC Officer JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 FIELD Jacob Loewe Beaconsfield JFC Officer JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 BOUN Matt Sullivan Beaconsfield JFC Officer JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Division 2 15/05/2022 BOUN Maxwell Wood Beaconsfield JFC Officer JFC Beaconsfield Holm Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Jeremy Pernar Tooradin-Dalmore FC Beaconsfield JFC Rutter Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Terry Edwards Tooradin-Dalmore FC Beaconsfield JFC Rutter Park Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Blake Armour Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Peter Salloum Narre North Foxes FC (AFL SE) Officer JFC Narre Warren North Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Paul Dalton Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Max Pawsey Reserve

SEJ - McDonalds U14 Girls Division 1 15/05/2022 FIELD Luke  Dalton Pakenham JFC Cranbourne JFC Max Pawsey Reserve


